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03.01.2023

STELLA MARIS CONVENT SECONDARY SCHOOL, NARAYANPUR

DATE SHEET FOR PRE - BOARD EXAMINATION - CLASS - X

Dear Parents/Guardians/Students

JANUARY - 2023

The ultimate benefit of overcoming fears and roadblocks is not the material
rewards that you enjoy but the personal development that you achieve in that
process. Money, cars, houses can all be taken away-sometimes in the blink of an
cye. But what can never be taken away is who you have become in the process of

achieving your goal.

To achieve a big goal, you are going to have to become a bigger person. You are
going to have to develop new skills, new attitudes, and new capabilities, You are
going to have to stretch yourself, and in so doing, you will be stretched forever.
You can lose the material things, but you can never lose your mastery-what you
learn and who you become in the process of achieving your goals.

Reporting Time
Prayer & Meditation

Distribution of Question Papers
Distribution of Answer Sheet
Collection of Answer Script

School Gives Over at

08:45 a.m.
08:530 a.m.
09:05 a.m.
09:20 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:20 p.m,
Day/Date X
Wednesday Social Science
11.01.2023
Friday Maths
13.01.2023
Monday Hindi
16.01.2023
Wednesday Science
18.01.2023
Friday English
20.01.2023
Monday Information Technology
23.01.2023 '

Kindly make note of the Dates:

Distribution of Answer X 24.01.2023
Scripts 25.01.2023
PTM X 31.01.2023 | 9.00a.m.to 12.00noon

I wish you Best of Luck and God’s Blessings in the Forth-Coming Examination.

(Sr. Roseline Clara)
PRINCIPAL




